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XFOB:1:1: CLASSIC MH

000042390 Electrical Servic 0 07/23/2021

000042391 Electrical Servic 0 07/23/2021

19967 M H 125 09/16/2002

HX Base Yr

128 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 993 42.1200 47.17 46,840 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 918

BAS 918 100 918 28,146

FOP 250 30 75 2,300

1,168 993 30,446

BAS= W21 S8 W2 S30 FOP=  S10E25 N10 W25$ E25 N30 W2 N8$ .

BAS

21

8

2

30

25

30

2

8

FOP10

25

10

25

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.50 0.30 6,534

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.50 0.30 13,068
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HX Base Yr

128 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,484 74.4390 44.66 66,275 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 24,009

UOP 128 25 32 572

UST 240 45 108 1,929

1,712 1,484 26,510

BAS= W10 UST= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W46 S24 E30 UOP=  S8 E16 N8
W16$ E26 N24$.
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HX Base Yr

128 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 936 74.4390 44.66 41,802 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,506

UOP 48 25 12 214

972 936 16,721

BAS= W66 S14 E45 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E21 N14$.
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14
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0


